
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Pablo de Sousa PA4566ESP/CL

Daniel Ferrater COA4597ESP/CAT

Nuno Ferreira 334

Henrique Damásio 2131

Vitor Faustino 1050

Beatriz Faustino 1051

João Alves 5505

Nuno Rodrigues 5837

Ernesto Carvalho 9887

Luis Folhas 10652

Fernando Hernández P-412-CL

Adolfo González-Almuiña CO-0004-GA-EST

Manuel Cristino 783

Luís Costa 937

Ruben Rodriguez E-1510-GA-AUT

Estefania Belmonte ES

Joao Sarmento 1665

Carlos Sarmento 1870

Vasco Emílio 10012

Jorge Azevedo 905

Vitor Calca 358

José Pina Correia 611

António Marques 2599

Ricardo Costa 2597

António Nunes 943

Alexandre Lopes 858

Pedro Silva 1110

Sérgio Paiva 1523

João Sobral 751

Joana Sobral 950

Rodrigo Sardinha 9804

Paulo Figueiredo 10496

Pedro Serrador 6303

Adelino Serrador 6302

Paulo Rodrigues 2381

Ricardo Ferreira 2502

Diamantino Ferreira 5913

Maria Ferreira 10687

Pedro Silva 1108

Joaquim Duarte 1109

Pedro Soares 8162

Egas Bastos 9987

Luís Oliveira 8084

Carlos Augusto 10665

Julio Perez Serrano 73770555X

Enrique Pérez Gimenez 736628497

Raúl  Aguiar 10631

José Ernesto Aguiar 10630

Henrique Correia 1754

João Martinho 724

Enrique Vazquez

Carlos Miguel

Rui Amorim 9890

Gonçalo Palmeira 9361

Mike Dunnion MI/950

Ricardo Bettencourt 2170

Vitor Cardeira 9959

Paulo Santos 10004

Andrew McCourt 324506

Jason O'conne 22682

Oliver Díaz PB-5385-ESP/C

Isabel Pérez COB-5383-ESP/C

Marco Laranjeira 9960

Pedro Leitão 9881

Michael Covill 280450

Howard Fowler 332611

John Hanlon MAS UK 165774

Jack Hanlon MAS UH 377131

Andrew Trayner 212353

Tania Short 350507

Stewart Bowes 5435

Brian Jukes 178148

Adam Marsden 32566

Izzie Holman 371589

Paolo Diana 350

Conti Daniele 361222

Frank Kelly MSUK 85241

Lauren Kelly MSUK 297628

Rui Madeira 811

Paula Madeira 8192

Jorge Monteiro 3086

Frederico Campos

Pedro Oliveira 4122

Carlos Oliveira 10590

Paulo Silva 7142

Sandra Fonseca 7143

João Camilo Alves 2807

Júlio Camilo Alves 2805

Pablo de Sousa

Ruben Rodriguez

Julio Pérez Serrano 

Enrique Vasquez

Oliver Diaz

Michael Covill

Rally Legends Luso Bussaco

Festival "Motorsport"

 3 a  5 de novembro de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Lic Nº

H

Equipa

Alfa Romeo Giulia 1.6 GTA 29 2

Classe Categoria

1966

02 Nuno Ferreira 334 FORD ANGLIA 8607 1 H

03 Vitor Faustino 1050 FORD Escort MKI 1300 GT 8634 1 H

04 João Alves 5505 FORD ESCORT MKI 8990 3 H

05 Ernesto Carvalho 9887 NSU TT 1200 8160 1

Ravenol Store VigoP-412-CL Renault R8 Gordini 2

H

H

07 Manuel Cristino 783 MORRIS MINI 8126 1 H

06

08 Peña Autocross ArteixoE-1510-GA-AUT Mini 1275 GT PREPT-1965 1 H

09 Joao Sarmento 1665 TOYOTA COROLLA KE 20 8429 2 H

10 Vasco Emílio 10012 FORD ESCORT RS 2000 7936 31972 H

11 Vitor Calca 358 FORD ESCORT 8586 3 H

12 António Marques 2599 FORD ESCORT MK I 8162 3 H

14 António Nunes 943 DATSUN 1200 9588 2 H

15 Pedro Silva 1110 FORD ESCORT MK I 9251 3 H

16 João Sobral 751 FORD ESCORT MK I 5724 2 H

17 Rodrigo Sardinha 9804 INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1300 7732 1 H

18 Pedro Serrador 6303 FORD ESCORT MK I 5730 3 H

19 Paulo Rodrigues 2381 FORD ESCORT MK II 8135 3 H

20 Diamantino Ferreira 5913 FORD ESCORT MKII S O

21 Pedro Silva 1108 FORD ESCORT MK II 8112 3 H

22 Pedro Soares 8162 FORD ESCORT MK II 8156 3 H

23 Luís Oliveira 8084 1976 Escort 6177 31976 2000 H Art of Speed 3587

24 Ravenol Store Vigo73770555X OPEL ASCONA 2.0 SR 8172749481 3 H

25 Raúl  Aguiar 10631 FORD ESCORT RS MK II 6460 3 H Art of Speed 3587

26 Henrique Correia 1754 FORD ESCORT MK II RS2000 8011 3 H

27 Ravenol Store VigoOPEL KADETT GT/E 5624 S O

28 Rui Amorim 9890 FORD ESCORT MK II 8630 2 H

29 Mike Dunnion MI/950 Vauxhall Chevette HSR 649 4 H

30 Vitor Cardeira 9959 FORD ESCORT MK II 5725 3 H

31 Andrew Mccourt 324506 FORD MKII 3 H

32 Cartenara MotorPB-5385-ESP/C BMW 323i 380FIVH0308 4 H1980 2300

33 Marco Laranjeira 9960 BMW E21 323I 6519 4 H

34 Rally Ing Mistury280450 FIAT RITMO 43939 S O

35 John Hanlon MAS UK 165774 AUDI Quattro Group B A2 41981 3368* H

36 Andrew Trayner 212353 AUDI QUATTRO GR.4 30133 4 H

37 Stewart Bowes 5435 AUDI S1E2 1 S O

38 Adam Marsden 32566 AUDI QUATTRO A1 31925 41983 3003* H

39 Paolo Diana 350 FIAT 131 ABARTH 56800 S O

40 Frank Kelly MSUK 85241 FORD ESCORT MKII 2500 40444 S O

41 Rui Madeira 811 MITSUBISHI LANCER  EVO III (CD9A) 7711 4 M

42 Jorge Monteiro 3086 MAZDA  FAMILIA 4WD - BFMR 7901 4 H

43 Pedro Oliveira 4122 BMW E30 5502 4 H

44 Paulo Silva 7142 BMW 325 i (E30) 6558 4 H

45 João Camilo Alves 2807 Renault 11 Turbo 7297 3 H

Ano CC

01 Escuderia OurensePA4566ESP/CL

1988 2500

1986 1956*

1994 3396*

1986 2720*

1986 2500

1979 2000

1982 2000

1977 2500

1981 3645*

1996 3740*

1978 1599

1981 2316

1981 3000

1978 2300

1979 2000

1976 1993

1977 2000

1978 1979

1974 2000

1977 2000

1977 2000

1975 2500

1976 1998

1974 1600

1974 1293

1974 1999

1972 1587

1973 1488

1974 1998

2000

1970 1400

1972 2000

1972 1997

1971 1300

1971 1275

1570

1967 996

1968 1300

Fernando Hernandez

1969 2000

1970 1300



José Anibal 457

Flávio Vieira 2905

Abelardo Barriga

Arkatiz Diaz

Borja Buela

Jose Antonio

Christophe Travasso 4937

Rui Gomes 4940

Vitor Matias 4939

Vitor Matias 4938

Fábio Rei 10397

José Cruz 10398

Adrian Mariño

Roberto Cambra

Fábio Cruz 1262

Gonçalo Cruz 1321

Renato Correia 2217

Márcio Carvalho 2209

David García E12954AAUT

Carlos Roel C012964AAUT

Érica Balseiro

Carlos Balseiro

Pedro Silva 4668

Bruno Sá 4020

Jorge Marques 3878

Paulo Cunha 4315

Rogério Silva

Carla Figueiredo

Rui Pereira 7003

Ana Pereira 9504

Rui Tavares 1301

Diogo Pereira 2235

Pedro Miguel 2134

Andreia Soares 2133

António Joaquim Pereira 5895

Ulisses Martins 9444

David Silva 9075

João Azeiteiro 733

João Costa 3610

Bernardo Gusmão 9367

Vítor Gomes 1214

André Gaspar 1499

Alberto Conde E-0162-GA-AUT

Isidro Vazquez

Pedro Duarte 9142

Marisa Matos 9154

José Fontes 8292

Rui Fontes 7822

Gonzalo Ventoso PA-5866-ESP/GA

Diego Rodriguez COA-2145-ESP/GA

Julio Cesar Gomes 20

Marco Nieto

Jorge Barbosa 9409

Miguel Castro 9996

Angel Monteagudo E-1704-GA-AUT

Breogan Abalde E-0718-GA-AUT

José Oliveira 10625

Antonio Alcobia 2233

Carlos Fernandes 1560

Valter Cardoso 930

Nuno Mateus 2094

Francisca Mateus 2104

Leonardo  Coelho 10396

Filipe Gomes 10395

Daniel Mariño

Xela Mariño

José Carlos Magalhães 3140

Fernando Ramos Matias 10584

Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 2126

Gonçalo Cunha 6230

Bruno Santos 9449

Fábio Reis 1304

A Comissão Organizadora 30/10/2023

Borja Buela

David Garcia

Gonzalo Ventoso

Angel Monteagudo

46 José Anibal 457 Opel Corsa A GT 1.3 7379 1 H

47 Ravenol Store VigoBMW 316i S1986 2500Abelardo Barriga O

48 Ravenol Store VigoBM2 325i A-5292 S O

49 Christophe Travasso 4937 BMW 316 (E30) 5625 4 H

50 Vitor Matias 4939 BMW 316 I (E30) 5742 4 H

51 Fábio Rei 10397 BMW 325 I (E30) 8171 4 M

52 Amg - Rcm Racing PEUGEOT 205 RALLY GR.A S O

53 Fábio Cruz 1262 BMW E30 8724 4 M

54 Renato Correia 2217 SUZUKI SWIFT 8977 1 M

55 Supernova TeamE12954AAUT OPEL CORSA A GSI A-5375 2 M

56 Érica Balseiro BMW E30 318 8828 4 M

57 Pedro Silva 4668 LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRALE 6026 4 M

58 Jorge Marques 3878 FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH 9007 3 M

59 Rogério Silva TOYOTA CELICA GT FOUR (4X4) 8163 31993 1997 M

60 Rui Pereira 7003 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 9001 3 H

61 Rui Tavares 1301 Nissan Micra K11 1.3 6153 1 M

62 Pedro Miguel 2134 CITROEN AX GTI 8260 2 M

63 António Joaquim Pereira 5895 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8124 1 M

64 David Silva 9075 AUDI A4 1.8T QUATTRO 8716 4 M

65 João Costa 3610 RENAULT MEGANE MAXI 9418 3 M

66 Vítor Gomes 1214 PEUGEOT 306 5902 3 M

67 Alberto Conde E-0162-GA-AUT SEAT IBIZA KITCAR S O Ravenol Store Vigo

68 Pedro Duarte 9142 Toyota Starlet 6157 2 M

69 José Fontes 8292 Toyota Yaris 7396 1 S

70 Team RepautoPA-5866-ESP/GA SUBARU IMPREZA 555 GR A A-5480 4 M

71 Julio Cesar Gomes 20 CITROEN ZX 2.16v S O

72 Jorge Barbosa 9409 Citroen Xsara 7580 3 S

73 Fragosport CompeticionE-1704-GA-AUT HYUNDAI ACCENT GT A-5611 2 S

74 José Oliveira 10625 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6552 2 S

75 Carlos Fernandes 1560 MITSUBISHI CARISMA GT 9189 43396* M

76 Nuno Mateus 2094 MITSUBISHI EVO VI 8351 4 M

77 Leonardo  Coelho 10396 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 8523 4 S

78 Daniel Mariño FORD FIESTA R2 PT-1377-21 S O

79 José Carlos Magalhães 3140 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 9295 4 S

80 Joaquim Luís Rodrigues 2126 FORD FIESTA R2T 8344 3 S

81 Bruno Santos 9449 PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 6295 3 S Art of Speed 3587

Total Inscritos: 80

2015 1698*

2015 1598

2006 3396*

2008 1596

2010 3396*

2002 1600

1998

1998 3396*

1994 2000

2000 2000

2002 1495

1997 1331

2000 1300

1999 3396*

1997 1999

1994 1998

1996 1984

1993 1600

1994 1108

1995 3028*

1982 1800

1996 1275

1990 2800

1991 3396*

1992 1993

1989 2798

1990 1298

1990 1598

1987 2500

1988 2494

1989 1294

1987 2493

1987 2500

1985 1297


